Position

Principal Il

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Bilingual
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Bilingual
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Pre-School
Plant Coordinator |

Custodian

Manager, School Office |

Custodian

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary

Lowell Elementary

Total Wages

$102,473
$100,191
$83,425
$83,115
$79,854
$79,212
$78,549
$78,537
$77,688
$77,572
$77,315
$76,477
$75,593
$74,878
$74,359
$73,502
$70,690
$70,631
$69,555
$65,605
$65,467
$64,552
$64,166
$55,779
$52,139
$38,034
$37,874
$32,906
$32,186
$31,647

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,014
$22,343
$21,488
$21,429
$21,055
$21,026
$21,105
$21,025
$21,009
$21,015
$21,024
$20,769
$20,660
$20,669
$20,690
$20,555
$20,548
$20,385
$19,974
$19,901
$19,839
$19,830
$19,684
$19,345
$18,801
$18,770
$18,470
$18,108
$17,925
$17,632



Technician, Food Services |l
Paraprof, Child Development
Technician, Libr Media-Elem
Liaison, Home/School Spanish
Assistant, School Office
Assistant, Instr, Se/Resource
Paraprof, Bilingual Spanish
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Paraprof, Bilingual Spanish
Paraprof, Bilingual Spanish
Paraprof, Bilingual Spanish
Paraprof, Bilingual Spanish

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Lowell Elementary

Lowell Elementary

$23,917
$19,093
$17,362
$14,325
$14,275
$12,558
$11,981
$11,618
$10,492
$10,027

$7,969

$5,455

$16,623
$16,127
$16,015
$375
$16,242
$329
$5,261
$304
$275
$263
$106
$5,039



