Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal II		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$102,473	\$23,014
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$100,191	\$22,343
Teacher, Bilingual		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$83,425	\$21,488
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$83,115	\$21,429
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$79,854	\$21,055
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$79,212	\$21,026
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$78,549	\$21,105
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$78,537	\$21,025
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$77,688	\$21,009
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$77,572	\$21,015
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$77,315	\$21,024
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$76,477	\$20,769
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$75,593	\$20,660
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$74,878	\$20,669
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$74,359	\$20,690
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$73,502	\$20,555
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$70,690	\$20,548
Teacher, Bilingual		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$70,631	\$20,385
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$69,555	\$19,974
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$65,605	\$19,901
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$65,467	\$19,839
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$64,552	\$19,830
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$64,166	\$19,684
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$55,779	\$19,345
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$52,139	\$18,801
Teacher, Pre-School		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$38,034	\$18,770
Plant Coordinator I		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$37,874	\$18,470
Custodian		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$32,906	\$18,108
Manager, School Office I		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$32,186	\$17,925
Custodian		Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$31,647	\$17,632

Technician, Food Services II	Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$23,917	\$16,623
Paraprof, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$19,093	\$16,127
Technician, Libr Media-Elem	Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$17,362	\$16,015
Liaison, Home/School Spanish	Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$14,325	\$375
Assistant, School Office	Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$14,275	\$16,242
Assistant, Instr, Se/Resource	Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$12,558	\$329
Paraprof, Bilingual Spanish	Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$11,981	\$5,261
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$11,618	\$304
Paraprof, Bilingual Spanish	Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$10,492	\$275
Paraprof, Bilingual Spanish	Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$10,027	\$263
Paraprof, Bilingual Spanish	Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$7,969	\$106
Paraprof, Bilingual Spanish	Fresno Unified	Lowell Elementary	\$5,455	\$5,039